FAC
Flowthrough Air-cooled
3U
Flowthrough Air-Cooled 3U Open atr Enclosure
»» Non-sealed compact SWaP applications
»» For deployment in contaminant-free air environments
»» Low cost & weight 5 slot 3U single version
»» High cooling efficiency with low Delta-T

• Enclosure color: Army Dark Earth.
3U Military ATR Chassis Ordering
SWaP military aerospace enclosure part number configuration
Please carefully follow our chassis ordering guide for configuring your 3U ATR part number. Note that all CM 3U
Backplanes integrate a functional Temperature Supervisory Unit (TSU) that controls Power Supply and Fan operation.
Remote optoisolated control switches for ‘Battle-short’ and chassis PSU ‘on/standby’ are also fitted as standard.
CM ATR Ordering Information
Chassis Generic Part Number:
CM-ATR-3U /CT /B /I /W /FP /TC /BC /CS /F /C
Mounting Tray Generic Part Number:
CM-TR-3U /CT
MANUFACTUR
ED INTHEEU
US
MILITARY
C
O
M
PONENTS IN
SI
D
E
CM COMPUTER MILITARY COTS TECHNOLOGIES
6U
 -
12
 S
LO
T FAC
SIXHEX-16HP
SIXHEX
HES
SEF-20HP
SEF
S
6U
 -
7 S
LO
T
FAC
SIXHEX-20HP-1”
SIXHEX-16HP
SIXHEX-1”
SIXHEX
HES-1”
HES
SEF-18HP
SEF
S
6U
 -
5
SL
OT
FAC
SIXHEX-20HP-1”
SIXHEX-16HP
SIXHEX-1”
SIXHEX
HES-1”
HES
SEF-18HP
SEF
S
3U
FAC
HES
HES-FBL-HP 3 5 7 9
HES-FBL 3 5 7 9
SEF-18HP
S
50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800